# CORRECTION/AMENDMENT AFFIDAVIT FOR CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER

#### FORM JCOR-C/OH

1	Filer ID (Eth	ics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:			OEEICE I	USE ONLY
	00085753	<b>,</b>	31			Date Received	OJL ONL I
3	CANDIDATE /	MS / MRS / MR	I FIRST		MI	ELECTRONIC	ALLY FILFD
	OFFICEHOLDER NAME	The Honorable	Christine			07/08/2025	
	NAME	NICKNAME	LAST		SUFFIX		
			Vasquez Hortick			Date Hand-delivered o	or Dato Bostmarkod
4	ORIGINAL	January 15	Runoff	Other (s	pecify)	Date Hariu-delivered to	or Date Postmarkeu
	REPORT TYPE	X July 15	Exceeded modified	reporting limit		Receipt #	Amount
		30th day before election	15th day after cam				
		8th day before election	appointment (office	• •		Date Processed	
5	ORIGINAL PERIOD	Month Day Yea	 er	Month Day	Year	Date Imaged	
	COVERED	01/01/2025	THROUGH	06/30/2025	r our	Date illiageu	
6	EXPLANATION OF C					<u>.</u>	
	Two donation checks	were inadvertently omitted	I, one in the amount of	\$250 from Mr. Jesse	Van Ness and	one for \$2,500.00 fr	om Martinez &
	Associates, PLLC.						
	These two donations	increased the funds on ha	nd as of 6/30/25 from \$	3119,497.31 to \$122,2	47.31.		
7	AFFIDAVIT						
7	AFFIDAVIT		I sw	ear, or affirm, under p	enalty of perjur	ry, that this correcte	d report is true
7	AFFIDAVIT			ear, or affirm, under pr correct.	enalty of perjur	y, that this correcte	d report is true
7	AFFIDAVIT		and				d report is true
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.	and all applica	able statements:	·
7	AFFIDAVIT		and	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa	and all applicas: I swear, oaith and withou	able statements: r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea	inal report
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct. ck the box next to any Semiannual reports	and all applicas: I swear, oaith and withou	able statements: r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea	inal report
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info	and all applicas: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta	able statements: r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.	inal report d or to
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm	able statements: r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report. n, that I am filing this	inal report d or to s corrected
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th businginally filed is i	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busin ginally filed is i t any error or o	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busin ginally filed is i t any error or o	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busin ginally filed is i t any error or o	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is i any error or o ood faith.	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIDAVIT		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is i t any error or o ood faith.	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7		AMP / SEAL ABOVE	and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is i t any error or o ood faith.	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	e and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busin ginally filed is i t any error or o ood faith.	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST	ribed before me, by the sai	and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is it any error or o ood faith.  rable Christin ire of Candidat, this	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST		and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is it any error or o ood faith.  rable Christin ire of Candidat, this	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST	ribed before me, by the sai	and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is it any error or o ood faith.  rable Christin ire of Candidat, this	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST	ribed before me, by the sai	and Che	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is it any error or o ood faith.  rable Christin ire of Candidat, this	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally
7	AFFIX NOTARY ST Sworn to and subscoof	ribed before me, by the sai	and Che  X  d  tify which, witness my	correct.  ck the box next to any  Semiannual reports was made in good fa misrepresent the info  Other reports: I s report not later than that the report as ori swear, or affirm, that filed was made in go  The Hono  Signatu	and all applica s: I swear, o aith and withou ormation conta swear, or affirm the 14th busing ginally filed is i any error or o od faith.  rable Christin are of Candidat, this e.	able statements:  r affirm that the orig t an intent to mislea ined in the report.  n, that I am filing this ess day after the da naccurate or incom mission in the repor	inal report d or to s corrected te I learned plete. I rt as originally

Remember To Attach Any Part Of The Campaign Finance Report Form Needed To Report And Explain Corrections

#### FORM JC/OH JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 1** Total pages filed: Filer ID The JC/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753 31 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR **FIRST** MI **OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICEHOLDER** The Honorable Christine NAME Date Received **ELECTRONICALLY FILED** 07/08/2025 NICKNAME LAST **SUFFIX** Vasquez Hortick CANDIDATE / Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE **OFFICEHOLDER** MAILING Amount Receipt # **ADDRESS** REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE Change of Address Date Processed Date Imaged CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI **TREASURER** Mrs. Minnie NAME NICKNAME LAST **SUFFIX** Abrego-Sanchez **CAMPAIGN** STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); ZIP CODE APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; **TREASURER ADDRESS** REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE (Residence or Business) **CAMPAIGN** AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER **EXTENSION TREASURER** (210) 862-1084 **PHONE** REPORT TYPE 30th day before election 15th day after campaign treasurer January 15 Runoff appointment (officeholder only) July 15 8th day before election Exceeded modified Final Report (Attach C/OH-FR) Х reporting limit PERIOD Month Month Day Year Day Year **COVERED THROUGH** 01/01/2025 06/30/2025 10 ELECTION **ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE** Month Day Year Primary Runoff Other General Special OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) 11 OFFICE District Judge District 225 Bexar

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

GO TO PAGE 2
www.ethics.state.tx.us

Version V4.1.0.f10d0fd8

# JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

# FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

3 of 31

13 C / OH NAME	Vasquez Hortick, Chi	istine (The Honorable)		<b>14</b> Filer ID 00085753	(Ethics Con	nmission Filers)
15 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	candidate / officeholder.	political contributions accep These expenditures may had officeholders are required	nave been made without t	the candidate's or of	ficeholder's kn	owledge or
Additional Pages	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME				
Ш						
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS				
	SPECIFIC					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN	N TREASURER NAME			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN	N TREASURER ADDRES	SS		
16 CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL UNITEM	ZED POLITICAL CONTRI	RUTIONS/OTHER THAN	 J PI FDGES I OANS		
TOTALS	OR GUARANTE	ES OF LOANS, OR CONT			\$	0.00
		ICAL CONTRIBUTIONS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR G		S)	\$	52,528.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEM	ZED POLITICAL EXPEND	DITURES		\$	0.00
	4. TOTAL POLIT	ICAL EXPENDITURES			\$	7,395.77
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITIC REPORTING PE	AL CONTRIBUTIONS MAI RIOD	NTAINED AS OF THE LA	AST DAY OF THE	\$	122,247.31
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIF OF THE REPOR	AL AMOUNT OF ALL OU <sup>T</sup> TING PERIOD	TSTANDING LOANS AS	OF THE LAST DAY	\$	50,000.00
17 AFFIDAVIT						
		true ar	r, or affirm, under penalty nd correct and includes al Title 15, Election Code.	of perjury, that the Il information require	accompanying ed to be reporte	greport is ed by me
			The Honorable	Christine Vasque	ez Hortick	
			Signature of	Candidate or Office	holder	
AFFIX NOT	ΓARY STAMP / SEAL AB	OVE				
Sworn to and subsc	cribed before me, by the s	aid		, this the		day
		ertify which, witness my ha				
Signature of office	er administering oath	Printed name of office	er administering oath	Title of offi	icer administer	ing oath

## **SUBTOTALS - JC/OH**

## FORM JC/OH **COVER SHEET PG 3**

					4 of 31
_	ER NAN	ME Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)	<b>19</b> Filer ID 00085753	(Ethics	s Commission Filers)
		E SUBTOTALS SCHEDULE		S	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	Х	SCHEDULE A(J)1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$	52,528.00
2.		SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$	_
3.		SCHEDULE B(J): PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$	_
4.	Х	SCHEDULE E(J): LOANS (JUDICIAL)		\$	50,000.00
5.	Х	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	}	\$	7,125.77
6.		SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$	
7.		SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	DNS	\$	
8.		SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		\$	
9.	Х	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS		\$	270.00
10.	. 🔲	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF	OF C/OH	\$	
11.	. 🔲	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	DNS	\$	
12.	. 🔲	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS F TO FILER	RETURNED	\$	

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 1/18 Rpt: 5/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorat	ole)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025			7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$200.00	
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Retired			Retired		
10	Contributor's (	employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
12		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	anv)	1 1071		
		o a oa, iam o. paro(o) (	ca,			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025 Barrera, Grace (Ms.)				\$500.00	
		San Antonio, TX 78213				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	-	
	Attorney			Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
	Law Office of	of Grace Barrera		n/a		
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Bergmann, William (Mr.)				\$250.00
		Contributor address; City; S San Antonio, TX 78238	State; Zip Code			
Г	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
	Law Office of	f William Bergmann		n/a		
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	•		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 2/18 Rpt: 6/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorat	ole)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/16/2025	Full name of contributor     Bernstein, Kelly (Mrs.)     Contributor address; City; s	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00
		San Antonio, TX 78218				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Therapist			Owner		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp		, ,,
	Kelly Bernst			Law Office of Legrand &	k Β	ernstein
12	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/29/2025	Bohac, Joe (Mr.)  Contributor address; City; \$	State; Zip Code			\$250.00
		San Antonio, TX 78230				
		Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	ous	se (if any)
	Law Office o			n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/27/2025	Booth , George (Mr.)				\$100.00
		Contributor address; City; S San Antonio, TX 78213	State; Zip Code			
$\vdash$	Contributor's F	I Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	1	
	Retired	, ,		Retired		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	ous	se (if any)
	Retired			n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	1		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 3/18 Rpt: 7/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorat	ole)		1	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025	Full name of contributor     Bresnahan, Leticia (Mrs.     Contributor address; City; S			7 /	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00
		San Antonio, TX 78209				
8	Contributor's Retired	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title Attorney		
10		ampley or flow firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	201100	(if any)
10	N/A	employer/law firm		Farrimond Castillo & Br		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
12		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	anv)	T anniona Gasanio a Di	-	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025 Brown, Margaret (Ms.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code				\$1,000.00	
		San Antonio, TX 78209		1		
		Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Lawyer	and a coulless fixes		Attorney		(if any)
		employer/law firm hens Schultz Moynihan Bro	wn	Law firm of contributor's sp	Jouse	e (ii airy)
_		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if		11700		
	continuator	o a o ma, iam mm or parom(o) (ii	<i>)</i>			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Τ ,	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Brzozowski, Bart (Mr.)				\$500.00
		Contributor address; City; S	State; Zip Code		1	
		San Antonio, TX 78216		T		
	Contributor's I Attorney	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	201100	(if any)
		of Bart Brzozowski		Thompson Coe Cousing		
_		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	Thempeen ded deading	<u> </u>	0110 221

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	SCHEDULE A(J)1			
	The Instru	ction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 4/18 Rpt: 8/31		
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753		
4	Date 06/05/2025			7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$500.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78230	T			
8	Contributor's F Attorney	Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title Owner			
10	Contributor's employer/law firm  Bandoske & Butler PLLC  11 Law firm of contributor's s Calfas Law Group, PLL			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
12	! If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)	•			
	Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:			Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78201				
		Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title			
	Attorney  Contributor's 6	employer/law firm	Owner  Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)		
		f Mark Cevallos	n/a			
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)				
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Amount of Contribution (\$)		
	06/09/2025	Davidson Troilo Ream & Garza  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code  San Antonio, TX 78216		\$500.00		
	Contributor's I	I Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	<u> </u>		
	Contributor's 6	employer/law firm	Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)				

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 5/18 Rpt: 9/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorat	ole)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/10/2025	5 Full name of contributor Davis, John (Mr.) 6 Contributor address; City; 9	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$500.00
		San Antonio, TX 78211				
8	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
42		f John Davis PC		n/a		
12	i ii contributor ii	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	05/29/2025 Diaz, Reynaldo (Mr.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code				\$2,500.00	
	Cantributaria	San Antonio, TX 78230		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney	Principal Occupation		Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	2011	se (if any)
		az Accident Attorn PCey				( dy)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	1		
F	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Τ	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Dittfurth, Amirra (Mrs.)	``			\$500.00
		Contributor address; City; S	State; Zip Code			
		San Antonio, TX 78212				
		Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney Owner				on the sun i	
	Contributor's employer/law firm  Law firm of contributor's sp  Law Office of Amirra Dittfurth  n/a			oous	se (II any)	
		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	Tira		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 6/18 Rpt: 10/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honoral	ole)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025	5 Full name of contributor Dorsett, Dianne (Mrs.) 6 Contributor address; City;	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
		San Antonio, TX 78259				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
40	Retired			Retired		on the sun i
10	N/A	employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	pous	se (If any)
12	2 If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
H	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025 Ecke, Joseph (Mr.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			\$100.00		
		San Antonio , TX 78209				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	pous	se (if any)
	Shipp Ecke		·	n/a		
	if contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (i	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Escobar, Manuel (Mr.)				\$1,000.00
		Contributor address; City; San Antonio , TX 78225				
	Contributor's F	I Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	<u> </u>	
	Attorney			Attorney		
	Contributor's employer/law firm  Law firm of contributor's s			pous	se (if any)	
	Law Office C	of Manuel Escobar		N/A		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	•		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 7/18 Rpt: 11/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honoral	ole)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025	<ul><li>5 Full name of contributor</li><li>Golden, Lee (Mr.)</li><li>6 Contributor address; City;</li></ul>	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00
		San Antonio, TX 78205				
8	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Attorney		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
_		of Lee Golden	·	N/A		
12	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/01/2025	Gonzalez, Frank (Mr.)  Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code			\$250.00
		San Antonio, TX 78201				
	Contributor's F	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
		of Frank Gonzalez		n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (i	any)			
F	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/05/2025	Gonzalez, Henry				\$500.00
		Contributor address; City; San Antonio, TX 78216	State; Zip Code			
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	<u> </u>	
	Attorney	····opai Goodpaio.		Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
	Gonzalez Ch	niscano Angulo Kasson, PC		n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	•		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains ho	w to complete this	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 8/18 Rpt: 12/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honoral	ble)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025	<ul><li>5 Full name of contributor Guerra LLP</li><li>6 Contributor address; City;</li></ul>	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$5,000.00
		San Antonio, TX 78212				
8	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
10	Contributor's	employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
12	! If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (i	f any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/30/2025 Guerrero, Monica (Ms.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			\$250.00		
		Alamo Heights, TX 7820	)9			
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	Law Office o	f Monica Guerrero		n/a		
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (i	f any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/27/2025	Hajek III, Anton (Mr.)	_			\$203.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code					
_	Contributor's I	San Antonio, TX 78220 Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney	Tilicipal Occupation		Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	יווח	se (if any)
		f Anton Hajek		n/a	Jou.	se (ii diiy)
		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (i	f any)	1 22		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL (	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains how	v to complete this t	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 9/18 Rpt: 13/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorab	le)		3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/06/2025	<ul><li>5 Full name of contributor Hanson, Kristin (Ms.)</li><li>6 Contributor address; City; S</li></ul>	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$75.00
		San Antonio, TX 78218				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Attorney		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
10	N/A		3	N/A		
12	i i contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	O6/04/2025 Herrera, Jorge (Mr.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			\$1,000.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78207				
	Contributor's F	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	Herrera Law			n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Ī	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Higdon, Hardy, Zuflacht,	LLP			\$1,000.00
		Contributor address; City; S	tate; Zip Code			
		San Antonio, TX 78230		I		
	Contributor's F	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Contributor's 6	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	L		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.			1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 10/18 Rpt: 14/31	
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME  Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/09/2025	<ul><li>5 Full name of contributor Huckabay, Paul (Mr.)</li><li>6 Contributor address; City;</li></ul>	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$2,500.00
		San Antonio, TX 78258				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			General counsel		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
L	Aggregate H			n/a		
12	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/06/2025 Langley & Banack, Inc.			\$750.00		
	Contributor's I	San Antonio, TX 78212 Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	<u> </u>		
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/03/2025	Lopez, Steven (Mr.)				\$500.00
		Contributor address; City; San Antonio, TX 78201				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	_	
	Attorney			Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
	Lopez Law F	Firm		n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL (	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	ction Guide explains hov	v to complete this 1	form.	1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 11/18 Rpt: 15/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	4 Date 5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$5,000.00		
		Houston, TX 77019				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
10	Contributor's e	employer/law firm es LLP		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
12	! If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/26/2025	Lutz, Zachary (Mr.)  Contributor address; City; S	tate; Zip Code			\$100.00
	0	San Antonio, TX 78216		Occasionate de Joh Tide		
	Attorney	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	2011	se (if any)
		f Zachary Lutz, PLLC		n/a	Jou.	se (ii dily)
		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/26/2025	Martinez& Associates, Pl Contributor address; City; S				\$2,500.00
		San Antonio, TX 78223				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Contributor's e	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 12/18 Rpt: 16/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	Date 06/30/2025	<ul><li>5 Full name of contributor Marvel, Karen (Ms.)</li><li>6 Contributor address; City;</li></ul>	out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$200.00
		San Antonio, TX 78216				
8	Contributor's F	Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
Marvel Law Group, PLLC n/a			n/a			
12	: II CONTINUITOR II	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	:)		Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/29/2025	Moreno, Dennis (Mr.)  Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code			\$500.00
		San Antonio, TX 78251				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)
		f Dennis Moreno				
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
H	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Т	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Negum, Chris (Mr.)				\$500.00
		Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code			
	0	San Antonio, TX 78216		T 0 . 2		
	Attorney	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title Attorney		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	2011	se (if any)
		of Chris Negum		N/A	Jou.	se (ii dily)
		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	1		

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A	(J)1
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 13/18 Rpt: 17/31	
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission 00085753	Filers)
4	06/30/2025 Poncio, Adam (Mr.)  6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		7	Amount of Contribution (\$)	\$750.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78229					
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title			
	Attorney			Owner			
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp		se (if any)	
_	Poncio Law			Poncio Law Offices, PC			
12	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)				
_	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Ī	Amount of Contribution (\$)	
	06/06/2025	Prichard, David (Mr.)  Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		-	\$	1,000.00
		San Antonio, TX 78216					
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title			
	Attorney			Owner			
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oous	se (if any)	
		ver Montpas LLP		n/a			
	If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)				
F	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)	
	06/26/2025	Ramos, Ronald (Mr.)				\$	2,500.00
		Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		•		
	Contributorio	San Antonio, TX 78216		Contributorio Joh Titlo			
	Attorney	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title Owner			
_		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	יוח	se (if any)	
		of Ronald Ramos		N/A	Jou.	se (ii diriy)	
		s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	1			

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL CONT	TRIBUTIC	DNS		SCHEDULE A(	J)1
	The Instru	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.			1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 14/18 Rpt: 18/31	
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission F 00085753	-ilers)
4	06/09/2025 Reddy, Krishna (Mr.)  6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		7	Amount of Contribution (\$)	\$500.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78231					
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title			
Attorney Owner							
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	ous	se (if any)	
L	Meritz Redd			n/a			
12	t it contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)					
	Date	Full name of contributor out-	of-state PAC (ID#:_	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)	
	06/27/2025	Rojas-Moore, Aida (Mrs.)  Contributor address; City; State; Zip	Code			\$1	L,000.00
		San Antonio, TX 78248					
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title			
	Attorney			Owner			
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	ous	se (if any)	
	Rojas Law F	irm, PLLC		n/a			
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)					
H	Date	Full name of contributor out-	of-state PAC (ID#:_	)		Amount of Contribution (\$)	
	06/12/2025	Rosenthal Pauerstein Sandolosk					2,500.00
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip	Code				
		San Antonio, TX 78212					
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title			
	Contributor's 6	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	ous	se (if any)	
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		L			

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTION	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 15/18 Rpt: 19/31
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	4 Date 06/27/2025   5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$1,000.00		
		Shavano Park, TX 7820	1			
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
L		nas Injury Lawyers		n/a		
12	2 If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	05/28/2025	Sciano, Daniel (Mr.)  Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code			\$2,500.00
		San Antonio, TX 78216				
		Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
	Tinsman & S	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou:	se (if any)
			· anu)	11/4		
	ii contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	arry			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	T	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025	Sloan, Jeremy (Mr.)				\$1,000.00
		Contributor address; City; S Shavano Park, TX 7823				
	Contributor's I	I Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
	Contributor's	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	Law Office o	of Jeremy Sloan		n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			

	MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS					SCHEDULE A(J)1			
	The Instru	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				es Schedule A(J)1 .8 Rpt: 20/31	:		
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	rtick, Christine (The Honorable)			3 Filer ID (	Ethics Commissio	on Filers)		
4	Date  5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)  Taylor, Paul  6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code  San Antonio, TX 78216		7 Amount of	Contribution (\$)	\$250.00				
8	Contributor's F	I Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title	1				
	Attorney	·		Owner					
10	Contributor's	employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oouse (if any)				
	Law Office o	f Paul Taylor		n/a					
12	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)							
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:_	)	Amount of	Contribution (\$)			
06/10/2025 The Crosley Law Firm  Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code  San Antonio, TX 78218					\$2,500.00				
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	<u> </u>				
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contrib		Law firm of contributor's sp	oouse (if any)						
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)							
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:_	)	Amount of	Contribution (\$)			
	06/24/2025	Thomas J. Henry Law PC  Contributor address; City; State;	Zip Code				\$5,000.00		
		San Antonio, TX 78269							
	Contributor's I	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title	•				
	Contributor's e	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oouse (if any)				
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)							

	MONET	ARY POLITICAL (	CONTRIBUTIO	ONS		SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.			1	Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 17/18 Rpt: 21/31	
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Ho	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753
4	06/27/2025 Tuggey, Tim (Mr.)  6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		7	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00		
		Austin, TX 78746				
8		Principal Occupation		9 Contributor's Job Title		
Attorney Owner						
10		employer/law firm		11 Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	Tim Tuggey			n/a		
12	! If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	Г	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/09/2025 Uretsky, Gerald (Mr.)		l	\$250.00		
		Contributor address; City; S San Antonio, TX 78209	tate; Zip Code			
	Contributor's F	I Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Attorney			Owner		
		employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	Law Office o	f Gerald Uretsky		n/a		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)	L		
	Date	Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	,	Т	Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/24/2025	Valero Political Action Co	<b>—</b>	<b>/</b>	l	\$1,000.00
	00/2 1/2020	Contributor address; City; S			-	Ψ1,000.00
		San Antonio, TX 78269	naic, zip oode			
_	Canatuilavitavila			Cantuibutania Jab Titla		
	Contributors	Principal Occupation		Contributor's Job Title		
	Contributor's 6	employer/law firm		Law firm of contributor's sp	oou	se (if any)
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if	any)			

	MONET	TARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	ONS	SCHEDULE A(J)1
	The Instru	action Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 18/18 Rpt: 22/31
2	FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)		00085753	
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor  ut-of-state PAC (ID#:	)	7 Amount of Contribution (\$)
	06/28/2025	Van Ness, Jesse (Mr.)		\$250.00
		6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code  San Antonio, TX 78207		
Q	Contributor's	Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title	
0	Attorney	Fincipal Occupation	Owner	
10		employer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's s	nouso (if any)
10		of Jesse Van Ness	n/a	pouse (ii arry)
12		is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)	II/a	
12	ii continuutoi	is a clilid, law littli of pareflics) (if any)		
	Data	Full page of contributor		Amount of Contribution (A)
	Date 06/27/2025	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Willingham, George (Mr.)	)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
	00/2//2023			
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
		San Antonia TV 70201		
	0	San Antonio, TX 78201	O and the standard Lab Title	
		Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
	Attorney		Owner	
		employer/law firm	Law firm of contributor's s	pouse (if any)
		of George Willingham	n/a	
	If contributor	is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		

	LOANS (J	SCHEDULE E(J)			
	The Instructio	ges Schedule E(J): 1 Rpt: 23/31			
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortick	r, Christine (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID 000857	(Ethics Commission Filers)
4	TOTAL OF UN	IITEMIZED LOANS		l	\$
5	Date of loan 06/23/2025	7 Name of lender out-of-state PA Hortick, Christine	C (ID#:	)	9 Loan Amount (\$) \$50,000.00
6	Is lender a financial institution?	8 Lender address; City; State;	Zip Code		10 Interest Rate 0.00 11 Maturity Date
		San Antonio, TX 78205			
12	Lender's Principal	Occupation	13 Lender's Job Title		
	State District Co	urt Judge	State District Judge		
14	Lender's Employer N/A	r/Law Firm	15 Law Firm of lender's spous N/A	se (if any)	
16	If lender is child, la	aw firm of parent(s) (if any)			
17	Description of Coll  X None	ateral	18 Check if personal funds we	ere deposited	I into political account (See Instructions)
19	GUARANTOR INFORMATION	20 Name of guarantor			22 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
23	X not applicable 21 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code				
	Guarantor's Princip		24 Guarantor's Job Title		
25	Guarantor's Emplo	oyer/Law Firm	26 Law Firm of guarantor's sp	ouse (if any)	
27	If guarantor is child	d, law firm of parent(s) (if any)			

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL **CONTRIBUTIONS**

#### SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

**EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)** 

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	Il Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above)  The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 1/3 Rpt: 24/31	Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable) 00085753
4	Date	5 Payee name
	06/30/2025	Anedot
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$1,076.62	1340 Poydras, #1770
		New Orleans, LA 70112
8	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Fees Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense  Contribution Fees
		Contribution 1 ccs
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
ľ	expenditure to benefit C/OI	the state of the s
F	Date	Payee name
	02/07/2025	Disability SA
H	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$500.00	2515 Blanco Rd.
	φοσο.σσ	2010 Blailiou Mai
		San Antonio, TX 78212
Г	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Contributions/Donations Made By
	LXI LINDITORL	Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
		Donation
┡	Complete ONL V if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	
⊨	Data	
	Date	Payee name
	06/23/2025	Mailchimp
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
	\$410.41	512 Means St.
		Atlanta, GA 30318
	PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
	OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Web/email hosting
$\vdash$	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/OI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$\vdash$		
l		

# POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Commi

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

**EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)** 

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District

	Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 2/3 Rpt: 25/31	Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable) 00085753
4	Date	5 Payee name
	06/03/2025	Mailchimp
6	Amount (\$) \$236.30	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code 512 Means St.  Atlanta, GA 30318
8	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Advertising Expense  (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Web/email hosting
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	Date	Payee name
	03/24/2025	Metalpromo
	Amount (\$) \$2,624.03	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code  1700 Lamar Blvd. Suite 338-M  Austin, TX 78704
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Advertising Expense  (b) Description  Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.  Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense  Fiesta Medals
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
	Date	Payee name
	03/17/2025	North East Bexar County Democrats
	Amount (\$) \$500.00	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code P.O. Box 700766
		San Antonio, TX 78270
	PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Advertising Expense  (b) Description  Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.  Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense  Sponsorship
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

# POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment		mmittee	Legal Ser				Vages	/Contract Labor			HER (enter a	a category not	listed above)
	oroan oara'r aymon			The Ins	truction Gu	iide explain	s how to co	mple	ete this form.					
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2	FILER NAME							3	File	er ID	(Ethics Co	ommission Filers)
	Sch: 3/3 Rpt: 26/31		Vasquez Ho	ortick, C	Christine (	(The Hon	orable)				00	085753		
4	Date	5	Payee name											
	02/03/2025		Northwest B	Bexar C	County De	emocrats								
6	Amount (\$)	7	Payee addres	ss;	City;	Stat	te; Zip Co	ode						
	\$250.00		P.O.Box 682	1911										
			San Antonio	o, TX 7	8268									
8	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (Se	e Catego	ries listed at th	ne top of this s	chedule)	(b)	Description					
	OF EXPENDITURE		Advertising			•	,		Check if travel	outsi	ide o	f Texas. Con	nplete Schedul	le T.
	EXPENDITORE								Check if Austir		, offic	eholder livin	g expense	
									Sponsorship					
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI		Candidate/Offic	ceholde	er name		Office sou	ıght				Office h	eld	
	experionare to benefit C/Oi													
	Date		Payee name											
	06/10/2025		Stone Werk	s Big F	Rock									
	Amount (\$)		Payee addres	ss;	City;	Stat	te; Zip Co	ode						
	\$1,504.38		999 E. Bass	e Rd.										
			San Antonio	o, TX 7	8209									
	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (Se	e Catego	ries listed at th	ne top of this s	chedule)	(b)	Description					
	OF EXPENDITURE		Food/Bevera				,		Check if travel	outsi	ide o	f Texas. Con	nplete Schedul	le T.
	EXPENDITURE			Ü	•				Check if Austir					
									Food and dri	ink 1	for 1	fundraise	er	
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI		Candidate/Office	ceholde	er name		Office sou	ıght				Office h	eld	
	experiditure to beliefit C/O													
	Date		Payee name											
	06/10/2025		Stone Werk	s Big F	Rock									
	Amount (\$)		Payee addres	ss;	City;	Stat	te; Zip Co	ode						
	\$24.03		999 E. Bass	e Rd.										
			San Antonio	, TX 7	8209									
	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (Se	e Catego	ries listed at th	ne ton of this s	chedule)	(b)	Description					
	OF		Food/Bevera				,		Check if travel	outsi	ide o	f Texas. Con	nplete Schedul	le T.
	EXPENDITURE			Ü	•				Check if Austir					
									Food and dri	ink 1	for 1	fundraise	er	
	Complete ONLY if direct		Candidate/Offic	ceholde	er name		Office sou	ıght		_	_	Office h	eld	
	expenditure to benefit C/OI	H												

## SCHEDULE G

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)** Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Event Expense Fees

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

	Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment		Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services The Instruction Guide explains		Expense Wages/Contract Labor	Travel in District Travel Out of District OTHER (enter a category not listed above)
1	Total pages Schedule G:	2 FILER N	IAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 1/4 Rpt: 27/31		z Hortick, Christine (The Honc	rable)		00085753
┝		· ·				
4	Date 01/21/2025	5 Payee n				
_			County Democratic Party			
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee a	•	e; Zip Co	ode	
	\$25.00	1844 FI 	redericksburg Rd.			
	Reimbursement from political contributions intended	San An	tonio, TX 78201			
8	PURPOSE	(a) Categor	y (See Categories listed at the top of this so	hedule)	(b) Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE		utions/Donations Made By		[	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	_/	Candid	ate/Officeholder/Political Comr	nittee	Recurring Donat	ion
9	Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate/O	fficeholder name		Office sought	Office held
Г	Date	Payee n	ame			
	02/21/2025	Bexar (	County Democratic Party			
H	Amount (\$)	Payee a	ddress; City; State	e; Zip Co	ode	
	\$25.00	1844 Fı	redericksburg Rd.			
	Reimbursement from		•			
	political contributions intended	San An	tonio, TX 78201			
	PURPOSE OF	Categor	y (See Categories listed at the top of this so	hedule)	Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	EXPENDITURE		utions/Donations Made By	-:44	L	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
		Candid	ate/Officeholder/Political Comr	nittee	Recurring Donat	ion
L						
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit	Candidate/O	fficeholder name		Office sought	Office held
	C/OH					
F	Data					
	Date	Payee n				
$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}}$	03/21/2025		County Democratic Party			
	Amount (\$)	Payee a	. , , ,	e; Zip Co	ode	
	\$25.00	1844 Fi 	redericksburg Rd.			
	Reimbursement from political contributions intended	San An	tonio, TX 78201			
Г	PURPOSE	Categor	y (See Categories listed at the top of this so	hedule)	Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE	Contrib	utions/Donations Made By		[	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	LAPENDITORE	Candid	ate/Officeholder/Political Comr	nittee	Recurring Donat	ion
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate/O	fficeholder name		Office sought	Office held

## SCHEDULE G

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)** Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Event Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

	Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica		Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services	Polling Ex Printing E			Travel in Dis Travel Out o		
	Credit Card Payment		The Instruction Guide explains	how to co	omplete this form.				
1	Total pages Schedule G:	2 FILER NAME				3	Filer ID	(Ethics Commission Filers)	
	Sch: 2/4 Rpt: 28/31	Vasquez H	ortick, Christine (The Honor	rable)		(	0008575	53	
4	Date	5 Payee name							
	04/21/2025	Bexar Cour	nty Democratic Party						
6	Amount (\$)	<b>7</b> Payee addre	ess; City; State	; Zip Co	ode				
	\$25.00	1844 Frede	ericksburg Rd.						
	Reimbursement from political contributions intended	San Antoni	o, TX 78201						
8	PURPOSE	(a) Category (s	ee Categories listed at the top of this sch	nedule)	(b) Description	Che	eck if travel	outside of Texas. Complete Schedule	: Т.
	OF EXPENDITURE		ns/Donations Made By			Che	eck if Austin,	, TX, officeholder living expense	
		Candidate/	Officeholder/Political Comm	nittee	Recurring Donati	ion			
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit	Candidate/Office	holder name		Office sought			Office held	
	C/OH								
	Date	Payee name							
	05/21/2025	l ´	nty Democratic Party						
	Amount (\$)	Payee addre	ess; City; State	; Zip Co	ode				
	\$25.00	1844 Frede	ericksburg Rd.						
	Reimbursement from								
	political contributions intended	San Antoni	o, TX 78201						
	PURPOSE	Category (S	ee Categories listed at the top of this sch	nedule)	Description	Che	eck if travel	outside of Texas. Complete Schedule	; T.
	OF EXPENDITURE		ns/Donations Made By			Che	eck if Austin,	, TX, officeholder living expense	
	-	Candidate/	Officeholder/Political Comm	nittee	Recurring Donati	ion			
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit	Candidate/Office	holder name		Office sought			Office held	
	C/OH								
	Date	Payee name							
	06/21/2025	l í	nty Democratic Party						
	Amount (\$)	Payee addre	ess; City; State	; Zip Co	ode				
	\$25.00	1844 Frede	ericksburg Rd.						
	Reimbursement from								
	political contributions intended	San Antoni	o, TX 78201						
	PURPOSE	Category (s	ee Categories listed at the top of this sch	nedule)	Description	Che	eck if travel	outside of Texas. Complete Schedule	т.
	OF EXPENDITURE		ns/Donations Made By	•		_	eck if Austin	, TX, officeholder living expense	
	- <del>-</del>	Candidate/	Officeholder/Political Comm	nittee	Recurring Donati	ion			
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit	Candidate/Office	holder name		Office sought			Office held	
	C/OH								
									$\neg$

#### SCHEDULE **G**

# **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

	Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment		Fees Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services  The Instruction Guide explain	Office Ov Polling E Printing I Salaries/	Expense Wages/Contract Labor	Solicitation/Fultification Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District OTHER (enter a category not listed above)
1	Total pages Schedule G:	2	FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 3/4 Rpt: 29/31		Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Hono	orable)		00085753
4	Date	5	Payee name			
	01/08/2025		North East Bexar County Democrats			
6	Amount (\$)	7	Payee address; City; State	e; Zip C	ode	
	\$20.00		P.O. Box 700766			
	Reimbursement from political contributions intended		San Antonio, TX 78270			
8	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this so	chedule)	(b) Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF	``	Contributions/Donations Made By	,		Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	EXPENDITURE		Candidate/Officeholder/Political Com	nittee	Recurring Donati	_ ion
					l toodg _ ond.	
_	Commiste ONLY if diseast		adidata (Office balder reces		Office cought	Office held
9	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Cai	ndidate/Officeholder name		Office sought	Office held
	Date		Payee name			
	02/08/2025		North East Bexar County Democrats			
	Amount (\$)		Payee address; City; State	e; Zip C	ode	
	\$20.00		P.O. Box 700766			
	Reimbursement from political contributions					
	intended		San Antonio, TX 78270			
	PURPOSE		Category (See Categories listed at the top of this so	chedule)	Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE		Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Com	mittee	Recurring Donati	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	Complete ONLY if direct	<u>l</u> Cai	ndidate/Officeholder name		Office sought	Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/OH					
	Date	Ē	Payee name			
	03/08/2025		North East Bexar County Democrats			
	Amount (\$)		Payee address; City; State	e; Zip C	ode	
	\$20.00		P.O. Box 700766			
	Reimbursement from					
	political contributions intended		San Antonio, TX 78270			
	PURPOSE		Category (See Categories listed at the top of this so	chedule)	Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE		Contributions/Donations Made By			Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	EXPENDITORE		Candidate/Officeholder/Political Com	nittee	Recurring Donati	ion
	Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Cai	ndidate/Officeholder name		Office sought	Office held
Н						

#### SCHEDULE G

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)** Advertising Expense Event Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

	Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica		e Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District OTHER (enter a category not listed above)
	Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form	
1	Total pages Schedule G:	2 FILER NAME	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Sch: 4/4 Rpt: 30/31	Vasquez Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)	00085753
4	Date	5 Payee name	•
	04/08/2025	North East Bexar County Democrats	
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
	\$20.00	P.O. Box 700766	
	Reimbursement from		
	political contributions intended	San Antonio, TX 78270	
Ļ			Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
8	PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Contributions/Donations Made By	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	EXPENDITURE	Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Recurring Do	
		Tresdaming Do	iddoll
9	Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sough	nt Office held
ľ	expenditure to benefit	Canada Comocholach name	office field
	C/OH		
Г	Date	Payee name	
	05/08/2025	North East Bexar County Democrats	
Г	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
	\$20.00	P.O. Box 700766	
	Reimbursement from		
	political contributions intended	San Antonio, TX 78270	
┢	PURPOSE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE	Contributions/Donations Made By	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	EXPENDITORE	Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Recurring Do	nation
Г		Candidate/Officeholder name Office sough	nt Office held
	expenditure to benefit C/OH		
⊨			
	Date	Payee name	
L	06/08/2025	North East Bexar County Democrats	
	Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
	\$20.00	P.O. Box 700766	
	Reimbursement from political contributions intended	San Antonio, TX 78270	
Г	PURPOSE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Description	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
	OF EXPENDITURE	Contributions/Donations Made By	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
	LAF LINDI I UNE	Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Recurring Do	nation
L			
	Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sough	nt Office held

	OUTSTAN	NDING LOANS	SCHEDULE L				
	The Instruction	on Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Total pages Schedule L: Sch: 1/1 Rpt: 31/31				
2	FILER NAME Vasquez Hortic	k, Christine (The Honorable)	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00085753				
	LENDER INFORMATION	4 Name of lender Hortick, Christine (The Honorable)	1				
		5 Lender address; City; State; Zip Code					
	GUARANTOR	San Antonio, TX 78205					
	INFORMATION	6 Name of guarantor					
	X not applicable	7 Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code					